Construction Estimate				
Englewood Traffic Circle Project				
Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
Reconnection and Mod. of Ex. Facilities	F.A.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
Adjust Water Meters and Valves	Each	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
Demolition and Site Preparation	Lump Sum	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
Pavement Removal	Lump Sum	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Aggregate for Temporary Drives and Access	Ton	200	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
Earthwork	Cubic Yard	2,000	\$20.00	\$40,000.00
Type 1 Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	1,400	\$30.00	\$42,000.00
Mountable Curb and Gutter	Lin. Ft.	200	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
Concrete Medians	Sq. Yard	100	\$120.00	\$12,000.00
2"Asphalt Surface, Type 3-01	Sq. Yard	1,900	\$14.00	\$26,600.00
7" Asphalt Base, Type 1-01	Sq. Yard	1,900	\$45.00	\$85,500.00
8" P.C.C. Pavement	Sq. Yards	160	\$90.00	\$14,400.00
6" Asphalt Parking	Sq. Yard	200	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
8" Concrete Drive	Sq. Yard	200	\$90.00	\$18,000.00
4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq. Feet	6,000	\$7.00	\$42,000.00
6" Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	Sq. Feet	400	\$30.00	\$12,000.00
Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Pavement Marking and Signage	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
24" RCP	Lin. Ft.	400	\$70.00	\$28,000.00
Inlets, Manholes, and Junction Boxes	Each	4	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
Sodding & Seeding	Sq. Yard	2,000	\$7.00	\$14,000.00
Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Landscaping	Lump Sum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Pedestrian signals	Each	4	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
Utility Adjustment	Lump Sum	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Subtota				\$661,100.00
Design Fee (8%)				\$52,888.00
Construction Engineering (7%)				\$46,277.00
Estimated Right of Way Cost Estimate				\$10,000.00
Tota	I			\$770,265.00